GE Fanuc
Embedded Systems
Q104-1553
High Density PC/104-Plus Interface
Features
• 1, 2 or 4 Independent MIL-STD-1553 Dual
Redundant Channels
• Multi-function Features

has the breadth, experience and 24/7 support to deliver what you need. For more information, visit
Ordering Information
Q104-1553-1M: MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, single channel, fixed voltage PC/104 interface
Q104-1553-2M: MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, two channel, fixed voltage PC/104 interface
Q104-1553-4M: MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, four channel, fixed voltage PC/104 interface
Q104-1553-1S: MIL-STD-1553 single-function, single channel, fixed voltage PC/104 interface
Q104-1553-2S: MIL-STD-1553 single-function, two channel, fixed voltage PC/104 interface
-P suffix: PC/104-Plus PCI Bus Configuration
-D suffix: Direct coupled stub option
-R suffix: Ruggedized, extended operating temperature option
-W suffix: IRIG-B Receiver (AM or DC/TTL)/Generator (DC/TTL)
Specifications
Physical
• Standard PC/104 card size (3.7” x 3.5”)
Environmental
• Commercial operating temp. range: 0 to +70° C
• Optional ruggedized, extended operating temperature
 range: -40 to +85° C
Software
• API – High-level libraries with source code included
for Windows XP, 2000, Me, NT, 98, 95, VxWorks, QNX,
Linux and Solaris (Q104-1553-P only)
• GUI – Optional BusTools/1553 GUI bus analyzer
(multi-function boards only)
• Contact the factory about other OS support
Connections